6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2401 M
2402 M
2404 M
2408 M
2409 M
2414 E
2417 E

1 Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury
2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

3 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

4 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

5 Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

6 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

7Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (28 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2009 M
2012 M
2014 M
2016 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2028 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2042 E
2043 E
2044 E
2046 E
2047 E
2067 MP
2068 MP
2071 MP
2076 MP
2077 MP
2081 EP

1 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

3 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
4+ Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

6 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

7 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

8 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
9 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

10 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
11 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
12 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

13 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

14 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
15 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

16 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

17 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

18 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

19 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

20 Ollie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

21 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

22 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

23 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

24 Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan

25 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly

26 Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickolaou

27 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

28 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (6 dogs)

2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2408 M
2409 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury
2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

3 Pongo, All American Dog, Phil Nuger

4Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

5 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

6 Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (29 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2009 M
2014 M
2016 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2028 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2042 M
2043 M
2012 E
2041 E
2044 E
2046 E
2047 E
2067 MP
2068 MP
2071 MP
2076 MP
2077 MP
2081 EP

1 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

3 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
4 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

6 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

7 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
s Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

9 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
10 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz

11 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

12 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

13 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
14 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

15 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

16 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

17 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

18 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

19 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

20 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

21 Ollie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

22 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

23 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

24 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

25 Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan

26 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly

27 Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickolaou

28 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

20 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (25 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1614 M
1616 M
1618 M
1619 M
1646 MP
1647 MP

1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

3 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

4 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

5 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

s Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

9 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

11 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

12 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

14 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

15 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders



6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1648 MP 16 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Peluse

1649 MP 17 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1651 MP 18 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 19 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1653 MP 20 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1654 MP 21 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1656 MP 22 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1658 MP 23 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1662 EP 24 Nattie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
1663 EP 25 Fritz, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (13 dogs)

1200 M 1 lce, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1201 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 3Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1204 M 4 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 5 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1208 M 6 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1209 M 7 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
1212 M 8 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1214 M 9Ace, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1219 M 10 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1236 MP 11 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson

1238 MP 12 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1237 EP 13 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (10 dogs)

801 M 1 Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
806 M 3Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou

809 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

812 M 6 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

828 MP 7 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

829 MP s Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

831 MP 9 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

832 MP 10 Gromit, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (25 dogs)

1600 M 1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1601 M 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1603 M 3 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1604 M 4 Rue, All American Dog, Judy Biesenthal

1606 M 5 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1608 M 6 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1611 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1612 M 9 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1614 M 10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1616 M 11 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

1618 M 12 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1619 M 13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

1646 MP 14 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1647 MP 15 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1648 MP 16 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Peluse

1649 MP 17 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1651 MP 18 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 19 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1653 MP 20 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1654 MP 21 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1656 MP 22 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1658 MP 23 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1662 EP 24 Nattie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
1663 EP 25 Fritz, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ice, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1203 M 2Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1204 M 3 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 4 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1208 M s Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1209 M 6 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
1212 M 7 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1214 M 8 Ace, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1219 M 9 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1201 E 10 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1221 E 11 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1236 MP 12 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
1237 MP 13 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
1238 MP 14 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

6/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs)

801 M 1 Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
806 M 3Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou

809 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

812 M s Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

828 MP 7 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

829 MP 8 Herbie, Beagle, Donna Nuger

831 MP 9 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

832 MP 10 Gromit, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel



6/18/2021 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2425 1 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/18/2021 Open Std 20" (3 dogs)

2041 1 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2052 2 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2053 3 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski

6/18/2021 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1631 1 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1632 2 Titus, All American Dog, Tracy Newman

6/18/2021 Open Std 4" (1 dogs)

408 P 1 Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke

6/18/2021 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2426 B 1Gemma, Boxer, Christy Phillips
6/18/2021 Novice Std 20" (1 dogs)

2051 B 1 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

6/18/2021 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1629 B 1 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

6/18/2021 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1228 B 1Oz, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

6/18/2021 Open JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2414 1 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2417 2Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2425 3 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/18/2021 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2037 1 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2051 2 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2053 s Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2054 4 Drifter, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

6/18/2021 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1629 1 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1631 2 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1632 3 Titus, All American Dog, Tracy Newman

6/18/2021 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1221 1 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1228 20z, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
6/18/2021 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

408 P 1 Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2021 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2426 B 1 Gemma, Boxer, Christy Phillips
6/18/2021 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2052 B 1 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2089 P 2 Rookie, Collie (Smooth), Gage Charette

6/18/2021 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1676 P 1 Teagan, Collie (Rough), Jill Hansrote



6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2402 M
2404 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2416 E

1 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
3 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

4+ Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
5 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

6 Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

7 Brynlee, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2008 M
2011 ™M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2042 M
2043 M
2006 E
2012 E
2038 E
2041 E
2044 E
2047 E
2068 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2076 MP

1 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
3 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

s Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

7 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
8 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

o Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

10 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

11 Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero

12 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

13 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
14 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
15 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

16 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

17 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

18 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann

19 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

20 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

21 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

22 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

23 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

24 Magnum, Border Collie, Julia Lane

25 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

26 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

27 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

28 Ollie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

29 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

30 Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan
31 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
32 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

33 Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickolaou

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M
2402 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter

2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

2404 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2414 E
2416 E
2417 E

3 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

4+ Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
5 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

6 Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

7 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

8 Brynlee, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

9 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (33 dogs)

2000 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2008 M
2011 M
2012 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2031 M
2032 M
2021 E
2029 E
2037 E
2038 E
2042 E
2043 E
2044 E
2047 E
2068 MP
2073 MP
2074 MP
2076 MP

1 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
3 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

4 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Magnum, Border Collie, Julia Lane

6 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

7 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer

s Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

9 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian

10 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster

11 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

12 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

13 Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero

14 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
15 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
16 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

17 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

18 Bling, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

19 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

21 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

22 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

23 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

24 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
25 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

26 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

27 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

28 Ollie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

29 Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

30 Heidi, German Shepherd Dog, Cheryl Rotan

31 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
32 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

33 Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickolaou

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (19 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M

1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott



6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1603 M 3 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1606 M 4 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1608 M 5 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 6 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1611 M 7Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1612 M s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1614 M 9 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1618 M 10 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1619 M 11 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1607 E 12 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1624 E 13 Gigi, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski

1646 MP 14 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1651 MP 15 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 16 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1653 MP 17 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1662 EP 18 Nattie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
1664 EP 19 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M 1 lce, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1202 M 2 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 4 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1207 M 5 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1209 M 6 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
1211 M 7 Mandy, American Cocker Spaniel, Julie Janke
1212 M 8 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1213 M 9 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
1214 M 10 Ace, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1219 M 11 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1201 E 12 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1236 MP 13 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
1237 MP 14 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
1238 MP 15 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1242 EP 16 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (13 dogs)

800 M 1Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
804 M 3 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

806 M 4+Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou

807 M 5 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M 6 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

809 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

812 M 9 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

803 E 10 Forrest, Papillon, Brianna Bedrosian

828 MP 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
831 MP 12 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

833 MP 13 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
401 MP 2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (19 dogs)

1600 M 1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1601 M 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1603 M 3 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1606 M 4 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1607 M 5 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1608 M 6 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1611 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1612 M 9 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1614 M 10 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1618 M 11 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1619 M 12 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1624 E 13 Gigi, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski

1646 MP 14 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1651 MP 15 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 16 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1653 MP 17 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1662 EP 18 Nattie, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
1664 EP 19 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ice, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1201 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1202 M 3 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M 4 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 5 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1207 M s Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1209 M 7 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai
1211 M 8 Mandy, American Cocker Spaniel, Julie Janke
1212 M 9 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1213 M 10 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal
1214 M 11 Ace, Poodle (Minature), Louisa Murphy

1219 M 12 Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1236 MP 13 Tika, Australian Shepherd, Candie Dodson
1238 MP 14 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1237 EP 15 Aspen, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon



6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1242 EP 16 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (13 dogs)

6/19/2021 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1639 A 1 Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews

6/19/2021 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

800 M 1 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers 2421 1 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker 2425 2Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland
803 M 3 Forrest, Papillon, Brianna Bedrosian 6/19/2021 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)
804 M 4 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost
Ceri .

806 M s Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou 2041 1 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2056 Aut , Golden Retri , Taffy Will
807 M 6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 2Autumn, fSolden Retrever, Tatty Wite
808 M 7 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers 6/19/2021 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)
809 M s Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 1631 1 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
811 M s Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 1632 2 Titus, All American Dog, Tracy Newman
812 M 10 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

6/19/2021 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)
828 MP 11 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
831 MP 12 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz 1232 1 Mandy, All American Dog, Susan Paterson
833 MP 13 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands 6/19/2021 Open Std 4" (1 dogs)

6/19/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP

1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels

2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

6/19/2021 Open JWW 24" (4 dogs)

2414 1 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2417 2Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

2421 3 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
2425 4Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/19/2021 Open JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2037 1 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2051 2 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2053 s Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2056 4 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2057 s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

6/19/2021 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1631
1632

1 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams

2 Titus, All American Dog, Tracy Newman

6/19/2021 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1228
1232

1Oz, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

2Mandy, All American Dog, Susan Paterson

6/19/2021 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

408 P

1 Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke

6/19/2021 Novice JWW 20" (1 dogs)

2091 P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Piper, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

408 P 1 Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke

6/19/2021 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2051 B 1 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
2057 B 2 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

6/19/2021 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
1639 A 1 Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews

6/19/2021 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1228 B 1 Oz, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist



6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (11 dogs) 6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2400 M 1 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter 2081 EP 34 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury
2401 M 2Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury 6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JNW 24" (9 dogs)
2402 M 3 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M +Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli 2400 M 1 Wheelie, Golden Retriever, Tamara Fanter
2406 M s Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster 2401 M 2Jack, German Wirehaired Pointer, Cathy Fleury
2407 M s Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 2402 M 3 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2408 M 7 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall 2404 M +Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli
2409 M + Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus 2406 M 5 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
2414 E 2 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 2407 M s Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2416 E 10 Brynlee, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 2408 M 7 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Baheall
2417 E 11 Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 2409 M o Siri, Belgian Sheepdog, Linda Petrus

2416 E 9 Brynlee, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (34 dogs)
6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (34 dogs)

2000 M 1 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2002 M 2 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 2000 M +Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2003 M +Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte 2002 M 2 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2004 M + Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson 2003 M 3 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte
2007 M s Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins 2004 M +Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2008 M s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash 2007 M s Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
2009 M , Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders 2008 M 6 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2011 M 8 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer 2009 M 7 Grit, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
2013 M o Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale 2011 M 8 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2014 M 10 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian 2014 M @ Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2016 M 11 Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster 2016 M o Clay, Border Collie, Susan Foster
2017 M 12 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson 2017 M 1 Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson
2018 M s Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur 2018 M 12 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2019 M 14 Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero 2019 M s Rowley, Belgian Tervuren, Deandra Gero
2023 M 15 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz 2021 M 14Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore
2024 M 16 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta 2023 M 15 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2026 M » Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever 2024 M 16 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2028 M 18 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann 2026 M 7 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
2032 M 1o Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 2028 M 18 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2021 E 20 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore 2029M s Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter
2029 E 21 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter 2032 M 20 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2038 E » EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen 2042 M 21 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2039 E 2 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins 2043M 2 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney
2042 E 2 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon 2013 E 23 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2043 E 25 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney 2038 E 24 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2046 E 2 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas 2041E 2 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2046 E 26 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

2067 MP 27 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

20 Touche', Rottweiler, Cathy FI
2060 MP 2 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda 67MP 27 Touche', Rottweiler, Gathy Fleury

2 Sheld Iden Retriever, Mary Beth Waj
2071 MP 2 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly 069 MP 25 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

2071 MP B i, Kristi C Il
2073 MP 30 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers 2 Gypsy, Borzoi, Kristi Connelly

Rainin, G Shepherd Dog, isti
2074 MP 1+ Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush 2073 MP 30 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

2076 MP + Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickolaou 2074 MP 31 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2 Sorin, Rottweiler, Pat Nickol
2077 MP 33 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury 076 MP %2 Sorin, Rottwerler, Fat Tickotaou
llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2077 MP 33 Sonic, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury
2081 EP 34 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (22 dogs)

1600 M 1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1601 M 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1602 M 3 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1603 M 4 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1606 M 5 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1607 M 6 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1608 M 7 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M s Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1612 M 9 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1613 M 10 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1616 M 11 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

1617 M 12 Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1618 M 13 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1619 M 14 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

1646 MP 15 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1647 MP 16 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1649 MP 17 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1651 MP 18 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 19 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1654 MP 20 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1656 MP 21 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1657 MP 22 Echo, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (9 dogs)

1201 M 1 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1202 M 2 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M s Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 4 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1207 M 5 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1211 M 6 Mandy, American Cocker Spaniel, Julie Janke
1212 M 7 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1213 M 8 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

1242 EP 9 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (10 dogs)

800 M 1 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
804 M 3 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

806 M 4+Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou

807 M 5 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M s Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

809 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

811 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
812 M 9 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
831 MP 10 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
401 MP 2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (22 dogs)

1600 M 1 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1601 M 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

1602 M 3 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1603 M 4 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1606 M 5 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1608 M s Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1612 M s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1613 M 9 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1616 M 10 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

1617 M 11 Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1618 M 12 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1619 M 13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1607 E 14 Brett, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1646 MP 15 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1647 MP 16 Stat, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1649 MP 17 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1651 MP 18 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1652 MP 19 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1654 MP 20 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1656 MP 21 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1657 MP 22 Echo, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 12" (10 dogs)

1202 M 1 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M 2 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1206 M 3 Skye, Poodle (Minature), Han Yu

1207 M 4 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn

1211 M s Mandy, American Cocker Spaniel, Julie Janke
1212 M 6 Ollie, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Yohko Katz
1213 M 7 Tango, Poodle (Minature), Debby Pascal

1201 E 8 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1221 E 9 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1242 EP 10 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs)

800 M 1 Zoom, Papillon, Beth Rogers
802 M 2 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker



6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

804 M 3 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

806 M 4+Haema, Rat Terrier, Pat Nickolaou

807 M 5 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M 6 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

809 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

812 M 9 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

831 MP 10 Liam, French Bulldog, Yohko Katz

6/20/2021 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
401 MP 2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

6/20/2021 Open Std 24" (3 dogs)

2421 1 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
2422 2 Promise, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2425 3 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/20/2021 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2041 1 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2052 2Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2056 3 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
2085 P 4 Klutch, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

6/20/2021 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)

1631 1 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1669 P 2 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman
1671 P 3 Nelly, Labrador Retriever, Kent Hildebrand

6/20/2021 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)
1232 1Mandy, All American Dog, Susan Paterson
6/20/2021 Open Std 4" (1 dogs)

408 P 1 Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke
6/20/2021 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2051 B 1 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
2057 B 2 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

6/20/2021 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

1629 B 1 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
1641 A 2 Flynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Reinke
1642 A 3 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko
1672 P 4 Gracie, Boxer, Tammy Davison

6/20/2021 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1228 B 1Oz, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/20/2021 Open JWW 24" (4 dogs)

2414 1 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2417 2Annie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

2421 3 Henley, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sophie Klippstein
2425 4 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/20/2021 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2039 1 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2051 2 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2054 3 Drifter, Border Collie, Cindy Martin

2056 4 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2057 s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2085 P 6 Klutch, Rottweiler, Sarah Rumery

6/20/2021 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1629 1 Callan, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

1631 2 Pippa, Shetland Sheepdog, Aletha Williams
1669 P 3 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman
1672 P 4 Gracie, Boxer, Tammy Davison

6/20/2021 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1221 1 Poky, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1228 20z, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
1232 3Mandy, All American Dog, Susan Paterson

6/20/2021 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

408 P 1Eloise, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jean Locke
6/20/2021 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2422 B 1Promise, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

6/20/2021 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2052 B 1 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2089 P 2 Rookie, Collie (Smooth), Gage Charette
2091 P 3 Piper, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

6/20/2021 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1641 A 1 Flynn, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Reinke
1642 A 2 Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko
1671 P 3 Nelly, Labrador Retriever, Kent Hildebrand
1676 P 4+ Teagan, Collie (Rough), Jill Hansrote



llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



